TIME

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

TOUR GROUP ITINERARY

ORANGE CITY

WLIP

FESTIVAL

EVENT

Arrive at Festival Windmill to pick up Guide for
City Bus Tour & Visit to Vogel Old Mill

Unload Downtown (see bus tour map)
Dutch Dozen Performance
Lunch & Free Time in Downtown

e Dutch Dozen Performance - (11:30 show)

® Horse Drawn Trolley Tours

e Pedicab Ride

e Dutch Museum

® Browse the Straatmarkt & Craft Show

e Shop Downtown Orange City

e View Tulips at Tulip Town and Windmill Park
e Self Guided Tour of Sioux County Courthouse

Head to reserved bleacher seating for Straat-
feest, Street Scrubbing & Volksparade

Additional Free Time
e See above...

* Enjoy Wooden Shoe Carving Demonstrations
e Listen to and learn about Dutch Street Organ
e Tour the Century Home

Evening Parade

Tulip Festival Night Show presents:

Joseph & The Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat

COST

$3

$25
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