







ORANGE CITY TESTIVAL

TIME	EVENT	COST
9:00 AM	Arrive at Festival Windmill to pick up Guide for City Bus Tour & Visit to Vogel Old Mill	\$3
10:00 AM	Unload Downtown (see bus tour map)	
10:30 AM	Dutch Dozen Performance	\$5*
11:30 AM	Lunch & Free Time in Downtown	
	 Dutch Dozen Performance - (11:30 show) Horse Drawn Trolley Tours Pedicab Ride Dutch Museum Browse the Straatmarkt & Craft Show Shop Downtown Orange City View Tulips at Tulip Town and Windmill Park Self Guided Tour of Sioux County Courthouse 	\$5* \$5* \$2* \$5*
12:30 PM	Head to reserved bleacher seating for Straat- feest, Street Scrubbing & Volksparade	\$5
3:30 PM 6:00 PM	Additional Free Time • See above • Enjoy Wooden Shoe Carving Demonstrations • Listen to and learn about Dutch Street Organ • Tour the Century Home Evening Parade	 \$4*
8:00 PM	Tulip Festival Night Show presents:	
	Joseph & The Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat	\$25